  03A/08.12
1. All specifications according to information from our manufacturers, without additional guarantee on our part
2. All dimensions are in millimetres
3. Tolerance is ±0.2mm unless otherwise specified
4. Specifications are subject to change without notice
SLOAN AG ● Birmannsgasse 8 ● CH-4055 Basel ● Phone 0041 61 264 10 60 ● Fax 0041 61 264 10 75 ● E-Mail: info@sloan-basel.com ● Internet: www.sloan.ch
12V Flexiprint Silicone IP67
RGB (PLCC6)
Specifications
Voltage  12V
Current 3x1A
Wattage 14.4W/m (3x4.8W/m)
Number of LED’s 150pcs
Length of Stripe  2.5meter
Operating Temperature -25°~+60°C
Storage Temperature -40°~+80°C
Viewing angle 110°
Benefits
IP67 protection
Adhesive tape on backside
RoHS compliant
Electrical and Optical Characteristics (Ta=25°C)
Part-Number Colour Wavelength Intensity lm
  red 624 nm 275-300
FPS-F02B-250  green 518 nm 425-450
  blue 471 nm 275-300
Dimensions
16
.5
~2516.0
~16.26
47.0
14
.2
285.033.8
Thickness: 5.9 mm
Thickness endings: 6.8 mm
Adapter cable 250mm included